
ALA CARTE MENU

"Head Chef Alex’s
menus feature exceptional dishes crafted with love and passion,

emphasising locally sourced ingredients and responsible seafood choices.
With a commitment to authenticity, we prioritise dishes that showcase true, 

vibrant & unique flavours."



i

£14.95

£14.95

£19.95

£24.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£17.95

£17.95

WATERFRONT 
FAVOURITES
Chicken & Waffles
Fresh Homemade Waffle, Fried Chicken Strips, Turkey 
Bacon, Maple Syrup, Berries 

Chicken Wings & Fries
Pick Your Favourite Korean Bbq With Sesame Or Buffalo 
Blue Cheese  

New Chicken Milanese
Served With House Salad Salsa Verde & Lemon

Lamb Chops 
Chops Served With House Salad And Sweet Spicy Chilli 
Sauce

New Soft Shell Crab Burger 
Lettuce, Cheese, Red Onion, Beef Tomato, Fried Onion 
Rings, Gherkins & Wasabi Mayonnaise

New Crispy Cod Fillet Burger 
Lettuce, Gherkins, Tomato, Red Onion, Tartar Sauce

Chicken Burger (Crispy or Grilled)
Salad, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Gherkins, Burger 
Sauce, Cheese

Halloumi & Avocado Burger (V)
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Gherkins & Burger Sauce 

Vegan Burger (VG)
Avocado, Protean Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Gherkins & Dynamite Vegan Sauce

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

SALADS
Greek Salad (VG)
Lettuce, cucumber, mixed peppers, tomato, red onion, 
black olives, feta, oregano, drizzled with olive oil and a 
lemon wedge

Caesar Salad (V) 
Lettuce And Croutons, Eggs, Caesar Salad Dressing & 
Parmesan

Chickpea & Feta Salad (V)
Chickpeas, Mix Olives, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, 
Mix Leaf Salad, Oregano, Olive Oil, Lemon

Octopus Salad
Mix Leaves Salad, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, House 
Dressing

Grilled Prawn Salad
Rocket Salad, Shaving Carrot, Onions, Soy & Ginger 
Dressing

Add : Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4,
          Avocado £4, Eggs £4

STARTERS

Calamari (Crispy Squid)
Fried Baby Squid With Green Chili Ginger Lime Sauce

Tiger Prawns Tempura
Battered Prawns Served With Spicy Dynamite Sauce

Bruschetta (V)
Ciabetta Bread With Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto & Balsamic 
Vinegar

Arancini Crockets (V)
Cheesy Rice Balls With Aryabhata Sauce

Mussels
Bake Open Mussels, Tomato, Red Onion, Lettuce & Creamy 
Fish Sauce 

Teriyaki Salmon
Marinated Salmon With Side Salad

Loaded Fries (V)
French Fries, Cheese, Guacamole, Tomatos & Chilli Salsa 
Sauce

Mac & Cheese (V)
Macaroni & Cheese Drizzled With Truffle Oil (Optional £2)

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£7.95

£7.95

Garlic Bread (Optional Cheese) 

Garlic & Shallot Green Beans

Garlic Sauteed Broccoli

Steamed Rice

Crispy Onion Rings

Truffle Mash Potato

Chunky Chips

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Parmesan Fries

SIDES £4.95

OVEN & GRILL

FRIDAYS FISH & CHIPS                                     £10

CATCH OF THE DAY                                       £24.95
ASK YOUR SERVER

Grilled Whole Sea Bass
Served With Fine Beans, Mash Potato 

Grilled Salmon
Japanese Lemon Marinated Salmon, Bok Choy, Baby 
Potatoes, Yuzu Ponzo

Chard Grilled Lemon Sol
With Grilled Courgette, Caviar Lemon Butter Sauce

Seafood Linguini Pasta
Fresh Linguini Pasta, Cherry Tomato, Black Olive, Red Chilli 
Oil, Clam, Mussels, Calamari, Prawns

Fish & Chips (Haddock)
Battered Haddock & Chunky Chips With Homemade 
Mashed Pea Tartar Sauce 

Confit Fresh Fennell (VG)
Fragrant Coconut & Chickpea Puree, Lime, Ginger,
Sauteed Potatoes, Crispy Cheakpea, Wild Garlic Scallion Oil

£24.95

£29.95

£24.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

INVISIBLE SOUP*                                             £1
To Supporting the local foodbank



£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£17.95

£17.95

£4.95

£4.95

£8.95

SUSHI
Explosion Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber Roll Topped With 
Crabstick, Tempura Crunch, Scallion Mix, Dynamite 
Sauce & Spicy Mayo

Popcorn Roll

Crab Sticks & Avocado Roll Topped With Popcorn 
Fried Shrimp Tempura In Spicy Mayo Sauce & 
Sesame

Dragon Roll

Tempura Prawns, Crab Sticks, Topped With 
Avocado, Tobiko & Mayo

Volcano Roll

Tempura Salmon, Avocado Topped With Flamed 
Cheese, Red Pepper Strings, Tobiko & Spicy Mayo 

Tempura Prawn Roll

Tempura Prawn & Cucumber Topped With Mixed 
Sesame Seeds & Mayo

Spicy Tuna Roll	

Sushi Rice, Tuna, Red Pepper Strings & Spicy 
Mayo

Spicy Salmon Roll	

Sushi Rice, Salmon, Red Pepper Strings & Spicy 
Mayo

Exotic California Roll

Sushi Roll With Crabstick, Avocado, Sesame 
Seeds & Tobiko

Tuna & Avocado Roll

Tuna, Avocado & Seaweed Flakes 

Salmon & Avocado Roll

Salmon, Avocado & Seaweed Flakes 

Tempura Asparagus Roll (V)

Tempura Asparagus, Cherry Tomatos & Avocado 
With Dynamite Sauce

Naru Roll (VG)

Asparagus, Peppers, Avocado, Mango, Sweet 
Corn, Cucumber Topped With Crispy Onions

Avocado Roll (VG)

Avocado

Cucumber Roll (VG)

Cucumber

Veggie Roll (VG) 
Avocado, Cucumber, Carrots (Optional Dynamite 
Sauce)

SUSHI PLATTER £60
(FOR 2 PEOPLE)

Popcorn Roll, + Explosion Roll,
+ Cucumber Roll + 4 pcs Nigiri,

+ 4 pcs Sashimi Mix

VEGETARIAN
SUSHI PLATTER £45

(FOR 2 PEOPLE)

Tempura Asparagus,+ Naru Roll,
+ Cucumber Roll, + 4 pcs Nigiri

Nigiri ( 3 Pieces )

Salmon		           £6.00
Tuna		            £6.00
Sea Bass	           £6.00
Platter                       £15.00

Shashimi ( 4 Pieces )

Salmon		           £6.00
Tuna		            £6.00
Sea Bass	           £6.00
Platter		          £15.00

Our food may contain traces nuts, wheat, soy, shellfish, fish, eggs, dairy & other allergens.
Any allergies, please contact a manager before you place your order to identify the exact ingredients.

Prices Inc VAT. Optional 12.5% service charge.

V - Vegetarian   VG - Vegan   GF - Gluten Free



*St. Peter’s Vauxhall
A Charity that supports the local foodbank with a 
mission to fight hunger & poverty in vauxhall area.
Waterfront Brasserie Ltd will match all donations 

pound for pound. Help us support our community 
and make a difference.

www.thewaterfront.london
www.waterfrontputney.com

3, St George, Vauxhall, London

0207 735 3600

@waterfrontvauxhall
@wtrfront

“Thank you for visiting our restaurant!
We hope you have a wonderful

dining experience.”


