

"Head Chef Alex's

menus feature exceptional dishes crafted with love and passion, emphasising locally sourced ingredients and responsible seafood choices. With a commitment to authenticity, we prioritise dishes that showcase true, vibrant & unique flavours."



STARTERS

INVISIBLE SOUP* To Supporting the local foodbank	£1
Calamari (Crispy Squid) Fried Baby Squid With Green Chili Ginger Lime Sauce	£9.95
Tiger Prawns Tempura Battered Prawns Served With Spicy Dynamite Sauce	£9.95
Bruschetta (V) Ciabetta Bread With Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto & Balsamic Vinegar	£8.95
Arancini Crockets (V) Cheesy Rice Balls With Aryabhata Sauce	£8.95
Mussels Bake Open Mussels, Tomato, Red Onion, Lettuce & Cream Fish Sauce	£9.95
Teriyaki Salmon Marinated Salmon With Side Salad	£9.95
Loaded Fries (V) French Fries, Cheese, Guacamole, Tomatos & Chilli Salsa Sauce	£7.95

OVEN & GRILL

CATCH OF THE DAY ASK YOUR SERVER	£24.95
Grilled Whole Sea Bass Served With Fine Beans, Mash Potato	£24.95
Grilled Salmon Japanese Lemon Marinated Salmon, Bok Choy, Baby Potatoes, Yuzu Ponzo	£29.95
Chard Grilled Lemon Sol With Grilled Courgette, Caviar Lemon Butter Sauce	£24.95
Seafood Linguini Pasta Fresh Linguini Pasta, Cherry Tomato, Black Olive, Red Chill Oil, Clam, Mussels, Calamari, Prawns	£19.95
Fish & Chips (Haddock) Battered Haddock & Chunky Chips With Homemade Mashed Pea Tartar Sauce	£19.95
FRIDAYS FISH & CHIPS	£10
Confit Fresh Fennell (VG) Fragrant Coconut & Chickpea Puree, Lime, Ginger, Sauteed Potatoes, Crispy Cheakpea, Wild Garlic Scallion C	£19.95

WATERFRONT FAVOURITES

Mac & Cheese (V)
Macaroni & Cheese Drizzled With Truffle Oil (Optional £2)

Chicken & Waffles Fresh Homemade Waffle, Fried Chicken Strips, Turkey Bacon, Maple Syrup, Berries	£14.95
Chicken Wings & Fries Pick Your Favourite Korean Bbq With Sesame Or Buffalo Blue Cheese	£14.95
New Chicken Milanese Served With House Salad Salsa Verde & Lemon	£19.95
Lamb Chops Chops Served With House Salad And Sweet Spicy Chilli Sauce	£24.95
New Soft Shell Crab Burger Lettuce, Cheese, Red Onion, Beef Tomato, Fried Onion Rings, Gherkins & Wasabi Mayonnaise	£19.95
New Crispy Cod Fillet Burger Lettuce, Gherkins, Tomato, Red Onion, Tartar Sauce	£19.95
Chicken Burger (Crispy or Grilled) Salad, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Gherkins, Burger Sauce, Cheese	£19.95
Halloumi & Avocado Burger (V) Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Gherkins & Burger Sauce	£17.95
Vegan Burger (VG) Avocado, Protean Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkins & Dynamite Vegan Sauce	£17.95

SALADS

£7.95

Caesar Salad (V) Lettuce And Croutons, Eggs, Caesar Salad Dressing & Parmesan Chickpea & Feta Salad (V) Chickpeas, Mix Olives, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, Mix Leaf Salad, Oregano, Olive Oil, Lemon Octopus Salad Mix Leaves Salad, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, House Dressing Grilled Prawn Salad Rocket Salad, Shaving Carrot, Onions, Soy & Ginger Dressing Add: Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4, Avocado £4, Eggs £4	Greek Salad (VG) Lettuce, cucumber, mixed peppers, tomato, red onion, black olives, feta, oregano, drizzled with olive oil and a lemon wedge	£9.95
Chickpeas, Mix Olives, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, Mix Leaf Salad, Oregano, Olive Oil, Lemon Octopus Salad Mix Leaves Salad, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, House Dressing Grilled Prawn Salad Rocket Salad, Shaving Carrot, Onions, Soy & Ginger Dressing Add: Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4,	Lettuce And Croutons, Eggs, Caesar Salad Dressing &	£9.95
Mix Leaves Salad, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, House Dressing Grilled Prawn Salad Rocket Salad, Shaving Carrot, Onions, Soy & Ginger Dressing Add: Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4,	Chickpeas, Mix Olives, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions,	£9.95
Rocket Salad, Shaving Carrot, Onions, Soy & Ginger Dressing Add: Chicken £4, Prawn £4, Halloumi £4,	Mix Leaves Salad, Cherry Tomato, Red Onions, House	£9.95
	Rocket Salad, Shaving Carrot, Onions, Soy & Ginger	£10.95

SIDES £4.95

Garlic Bread (Optional Cheese)
Garlic & Shallot Green Beans
Garlic Sauteed Broccoli
Steamed Rice

Crispy Onion Rings Truffle Mash Potato Chunky Chips

French Fries Sweet Potato Fries Parmesan Fries

SUSHI

Mayo

Explosion Roll	£19.95	Exotic California Roll	£11.95
Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber Roll Topped With Crabstick, Tempura Crunch, Scallion Mix, Dynamite Sauce & Spicy Mayo		Sushi Roll With Crabstick, Avocado, Sesame Seeds & Tobiko	
Popcorn Roll	£19.95	Tuna & Avocado Roll	£9.95
Crab Sticks & Avocado Roll Topped With Popcorn		Tuna, Avocado & Seaweed Flakes	
Fried Shrimp Tempura In Spicy Mayo Sauce & Sesame		Salmon & Avocado Roll	£9.95
Dragon Roll	£19.95	Salmon, Avocado & Seaweed Flakes	
Tempura Prawns, Crab Sticks, Topped With Avocado, Tobiko & Mayo		Tempura Asparagus Roll (V)	£17.95
Volcano Roll	£19.95	Tempura Asparagus, Cherry Tomatos & Avocado With Dynamite Sauce	
Tempura Salmon, Avocado Topped With Flamed Cheese, Red Pepper Strings, Tobiko & Spicy Mayo		Naru Roll (VG)	£17.95
Tempura Prawn Roll	£19.95	Asparagus, Peppers, Avocado, Mango, Sweet Corn, Cucumber Topped With Crispy Onions	
Tempura Prawn & Cucumber Topped With Mixed Sesame Seeds & Mayo		Avocado Roll (VG)	£4.95
•		Avocado	
Spicy Tuna Roll	£9.95	Cusumber Bell (VC)	£4.95
Sushi Rice, Tuna, Red Pepper Strings & Spicy Mayo		Cucumber Roll (VG) Cucumber	£4.99
Spicy Salmon Roll	£9.95	Veggie Roll (VG)	£8.95
Sushi Rice, Salmon, Red Pepper Strings & Spicy		Avocado, Cucumber, Carrots (Optional Dynamite Sauce)	

Nigiri (3 Pieces)

Salmon	£6.00
Tuna	£6.00
Sea Bass	£6.00
Platter	£15.00

Shashimi (4 Pieces)

Salmon	£6.00
Tuna	£6.00
Sea Bass	£6.00
Platter	£15.00

SUSHI PLATTER £60

(FOR 2 PEOPLE)

Popcorn Roll, + Explosion Roll, + Cucumber Roll + 4 pcs Nigiri, + 4 pcs Sashimi Mix

VEGETARIAN SUSHI PLATTER £45

(FOR 2 PEOPLE)

Tempura Asparagus,+ Naru Roll, + Cucumber Roll, + 4 pcs Nigiri



V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan GF - Gluten Free

Our food may contain traces nuts, wheat, soy, shellfish, fish, eggs, dairy & other allergens. Any allergies, please contact a manager before you place your order to identify the exact ingredients.

Prices Inc VAT. Optional 12.5% service charge.





"Thank you for visiting our restaurant! We hope you have a wonderful dining experience."





3, St George, Vauxhall, London 0207 735 3600

> @ @wtrfront @ @waterfrontvauxhall

www.thewaterfront.london www.waterfrontputney.com

*St. Peter's Vauxhall
A Charity that supports the local foodbank with a mission to fight hunger & poverty in vauxhall area.
Waterfront Brasserie Ltd will match all donations pound for pound. Help us support our community and make a difference.